All Day Menu

Starters & Bites

Crispy Artichoke (V)
Honey mustard mayo

Pink Hummus oo re

Crusty bread

Beef Tartare nerg'

Austrian pasture raised beef, egg yolk,
pizza pala

Vegan Tartar Mooy pe
Rice & red beetroot tartar, grissini

Bowls & Grains

Soup of the Week (MP)
Ask your Community Host for this week'’s offer

Poke Bowl “boxpe
Rolled barley, sesame sauce

Add breaded chicken
Add grilled haloumi
Add bio tofu

Spicy Tuna Mango Salad
Warm rice blinis

Sautéed Chanterelles (V)
Spring salad, walnuts, balsamic honey dressing

Sandwiches & Burger

Loca|

Parmesan Ham Delight (MP) hers
Austrian oven ham, sun dried tomatoes,
parmesan cream, arugula

Rainbow Veggie Sandwich (MP) ooy ps
Horseradish, romaine, tomato, julienne carrots,
cucumber, arugula

Giant Baguette
Horseradish, Austrian oven ham, romaine,
Tilsiter cheese, cucumber, tomato

Angus Beef Burger

200g Angus, caramelized onion, romaine,
tomato, roasted onion jalapenos, bacon,
bun topped with melted pifata cheese
Fries, honey mustard mayo

Add an extra patty

Chicken Burger

Breaded chicken fillet, Sriracha sauce,
romaine, tomato, pickles, pinata cheese
Fries, honey mustard mayo

Lost Meat Burger “oo% ps

Rice blini, romaine, tomato, jalapenos,
vegan cheddar, Sriracha sauce

Fries, sesame sauce

6.9

16.9

16.9

5.9

13.9

+3.9
+3.9
+3.9

17.5

16.9

11.7

11.7

12.7

19.5

+5

19.5

19.5

Comfort

People’s Dish (MP)
Ask your Community Host for today's offer

Pasta of the Week (MP)
Ask your Community Host for this week’s offer

Crispy Battered Deboned Chicken Leg
Homemade potato, lamb’s lettuce salad

Viennese Pork Schnitzel mers.
Homemade potato, lamb’s lettuce salad

Locg|
Veal Cream Goulash hero
Potato noodles

Grilled Calamari
Chard, potatoes

Locg|
Breaded “Schinkenfleckerl” "¢
Tartar sauce, mixed green salad

Sautéed Seasonal Veggies “foox ps
Olive oil

Organic Scrambled Eggs (V)
Fresh herbs, pastry

Sides

French Fries (V)
Honey mustard mayo

Sweet Potato Fries (V)
Honey mustard mayo

. v
Seasonal Mixed Salad “100% P8
House dressing

Homemade Potato Salad (V)
Lamb’s lettuce

Potato Noodles (V)
Butter, fresh herbs

Fresh Pastry (V)

Extra Sauce
Ketchup, honey mustard mayo, sesame sauce,
vegan mayo

Kids only
Viennese Pork Schnitzel with Fries

Pasta with Tomato Sauce (V)

Something Sweet

Ccréeme Brlilée (V)
Fresh berries

Ice Cream Cake (V)
Choco cookies, nuts

Oma’s Warm Apple Strudel (V) s
Cinnamon sugar

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Salad “oo% re

Loca|

here!  Local Hero 1™o0% PR Plant based dish | (V) Vegetarian dish |

Please note not all ingredients are listed on the menu descriptions. If

14.5

14.5

17.9

18.9

17.9

17.9

15.2

10.9

9.9

5.9

6.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

1.5

11.90
9.80

8.9

8.9

8.9

6.5

you have a food allergy please advise your server before ordering.






