Starters & Bites Comfort Crispy Artichoke (V) 6.9 People's Dish (MP)

Honey mustard mayo

	noney mustaru mayo		,	
	Pink Hummus 100% PB Crusty bread	7	Pasta of the Week (MP) Ask your Community Host for this week's offer	14.5
	Beef Tartare hero Austrian pasture raised beef, egg yolk,	16.9	Crispy Battered Deboned Chicken Leg Homemade potato, lamb's lettuce salad	17.9
	pizza pala Vegan Tartar №00% PB	16.9	Viennese Pork Schnitzel Homemade potato, lamb's lettuce salad	18.9
	Rice & red beetroot tartar, grissini		Veal Cream Goulash	17.9
	Bowls & Grains		Potato noodles	
	Soup of the Week (MP) Ask your Community Host for this week's offer	5.9	Grilled Calamari Chard, potatoes	17.9
	Poke Bowl 100% PB	13.9	Breaded "Schinkenfleckerl" Tartar sauce, mixed green salad	15.2
	Add breaded chicken Add grilled haloumi	+3.9 +3.9	Sautéed Seasonal Veggies 100% PB Olive oil	10.9
	Add bio tofu	+3.9	Organic Scrambled Eggs (V) Fresh herbs, pastry	9.9
	Spicy Tuna Mango Salad Warm rice blinis	17.5	Sides	
	Sautéed Chanterelles (V) Spring salad, walnuts, balsamic honey dressing	16.9	French Fries (V) Honey mustard mayo	5.9
	Sandwiches & Burger		Sweet Potato Fries (V) Honey mustard mayo	6.5
	Parmesan Ham Delight (MP)	11.7	Seasonal Mixed Salad 100% PB House dressing	5.5
	Austrian oven ham, sun dried tomatoes, parmesan cream, arugula	11.7	Homemade Potato Salad (V) Lamb's lettuce	5.5
	Rainbow Veggie Sandwich (MP) 100% PB Horseradish, romaine, tomato, julienne carrots,	11.7	Potato Noodles (V) Butter, fresh herbs	5.5
	cucumber, arugula		Fresh Pastry (V)	1.5
	Giant Baguette Horseradish, Austrian oven ham, romaine, Tilsiter cheese, cucumber, tomato	12.7	Extra Sauce Ketchup, honey mustard mayo, sesame sauce, vegan mayo	1
	Angus Beef Burger	19.5	Kids only	
	200g Angus, caramelized onion, romaine, tomato, roasted onion jalapeños, bacon, bun topped with melted piñata cheese Fries, honey mustard mayo		Viennese Pork Schnitzel with Fries	11.90
			Pasta with Tomato Sauce (V)	9.80
	Add an extra patty	+5	Something Sweet	
	Chicken Burger Breaded chicken fillet, Sriracha sauce, romaine, tomato, pickles, piñata cheese Fries, honey mustard mayo	19.5	Crème Brûlée (V) Fresh berries	8.9
			Ice Cream Cake (V) Choco cookies, nuts	8.9
	Lost Meat Burger \$100% PB	19.5	Oma's Warm Apple Strudel (V) Cinnamon sugar	8.9
	Rice blini, romaine, tomato, jalapenos, vegan cheddar, Sriracha sauce	19.0	Seasonal Fresh Fruit Salad 100% PB	6.5

All Day Menu

Fries, sesame sauce

Local Hero | 100% PB Plant based dish | (V) Vegetarian dish |

Please note not all ingredients are listed on the menu descriptions. If you have a food allergy please advise your server before ordering.

14.5

Ask your Community Host for today's offer

